Basketball Information
913-826-2900

Inclement Weather Line
Tuesday/Sunday 913-312-8837

Boys 7th/8th Grade
January - March Schedule
Revised 2/27

Time Tues. Jan. 7 Court Time Tues. Feb. 11 Court
6:45 1 v 2 A 6:45 2 v 4 A
7:45 5 v 3 A 7:45 5 v 1 A Team List
1 Raptors - McCone
2 Cougars - Shelby
Time Tues. Jan. 14 Court Time Sun. Feb. 16 Court 3 Jaguars - Hall
6:45 4 v 3 A 6:45 1 v 5 D 4 Junk Yard Dawgs - Althouse
7:45 5 v 2 A 7:45 4 v 2 D 5 Kings - Dahmer
Time Tues. Jan. 21 Court Time Tues. Feb. 18 Court
6:45 1 v 4 A 6:45 3 v 4 A
7:45 2 v 3 A 7:45 2 v 5 A
Time Tues. Jan. 28 Court Time Sun. Feb. 23 Court
6:45 3 v 1 A 5:45 5 v 4 A
7:45 4 v 5 A 745 1 v 3 A
Time Tues. Feb. 4 Court Time Tues. Feb. 25 Court
No Games due to Weather 6:45 3 v 5 A :
Rescheduled to Feb. 23 7:45 2 v 1 A >
545 5 v 4 A
. (o] SO coO
745 v A PARK & RECREATION
Time Tues. Mar. 4 Court DISTRICT
7:45 4 v 1 A What do YOU do for fun?

8:45 3 v 2 A



